Route

855

Route: 855

@ EIES

For more information

Tipperary

ult i o ) Tipperary ) ) N Fare .
Ip;a?reItS nare IJ_lIJnr:Strllgrli C-gfr?:yri’rlrb Alele3 Bansha (Celill HEE C;rr];:re(t:ale‘Jt;e ol CElE New Inn Cé:natserr]gry EEE T Golden Thomastown liizae e é?rzz\t/ g:/?tirg[é .Il_:lnr:(?trllcfrlj Type Band C Bl 2 Band G Band | T] pperal'y TOWI’I
Tel: 052 616 6140 Structure Train Station | Bus Stop Slézirs\/tz;l;e resar Stop foed Co-Op (e SillE (Riverside) Stop Train Station t C h l . L_ . k
Bus Stop Adult O Lasnetvia Limenc
Email: Tipperary@locallink.ie Limerick Single €120 €230 €300 €400 = s
SO e Junction Junction & Cahir
eb: www.locallinktipperary.ie Train Station Adult
Operated by: TFI Local link Tipperary ML Bl €300 | €400 | €550 | €700
Thurles Municipal District gﬁ:}%; ub | €150 Return
Offices, Castle Avenue, Thurles, Co. Tipperary. r Adult
A'Eg: i/ €12.00 | €1750 | €23.00 | €28.50
For information on fares please visit: Superyvalue €150 | €150 7-Day
www.locallinktipperary.ie Bus Stop Young
Free Travel Pass holders travel free Bansha €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 Adult e = e o
Ask your driver or other Cahir Abbey .
staff member for assistance Cresent €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 Single
e E sveetbus | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €150 Young
s e e o Stop ‘ ‘ ‘ ' ‘ Adult | €100 | €200 | €300 | €350
Clonmel/Waterford on the following route .
- Bus Eireann 355 service to Waterford gzgg Cashel | €100 | €4.00 | €400 | €400 | €150 | €250 Return
LB LTSS Newinn | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €250 | €250 | €250 Young
Bus Eireann 347 service to Limerick m— Adult €6.00 €9.00 €11.50 €14.50
Dublin/Cork on the following route - Centenary | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €3.00 | €3.00 | €3.00 | €250 7-Day
Bus Eireann X8 service Cork to Dublin EEE Cchild
Connections also at Limerick Junction chellown | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €300 | €300 | €250 | €150 £ 2I3yr < | €100 | €100 | €150 | €200
rain Station for lrish Ra“'se""c.es' Golden €300 | €300 | €300 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €250 | €250 Single
Full information on all available journeys Thomastown | €250 | €2.50 | €250 | €4.00 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €250 | €250 | €1.50 _
and connections on National Journey . Child
Planner at www.transportforireland.ie Kreacle | €250 | €250 | €250 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €250 | €250 | €250 | €150 518yrs | €100 | €200 | €300 | €350
Tipperary Return o~
Abb
Services do not operate on Public Holidays (Slifeg o €150 | €150 | €150 | €3.00 | €400 | €400 | €400 [ €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €300 | €250 Child T F I @ ﬁa @ l_n_J
versiae
5-18yrs | €6.00 | €9.00 | €11.50 | €14.50
Bus Stop
Al local link
DavittBus [ €150 [ €150 | €150 | €3.00 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €300 | €300 | €150 child
Stop | .
: Liiese: Under | Free | Free | Free | Free Tipperary
local I.] n k JTun.distzﬂt. €150 [ €150 | €150 | €300 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €400 | €300 | €300 | €300 | €150 | €150 55
rain Station




¢l Timetables

¢lab Timetables

m Tipperary Town to Cashel via Limerick Junction & Cahir

TIPPERARY TOWN - LIMERICK JUNCTION - TIPPERARY TOWN - BANSHA - CAHIR - NEW INN - CASHEL - GOLDEN - THOMASTOWN - KILFEAKLE - TIPPERARY TOWN
- LIMERICK JUNCTION - TIPPERARY TOWN

Location

Monday - Saturday

@ Tipperary Town to Cashel via Limerick Junction & Cahir

TIPPERARY TOWN - LIMERICK JUNCTION - TIPPERARY TOWN - BANSHA - CAHIR - NEW INN - CASHEL - GOLDEN - THOMASTOWN - KILFEAKLE - TIPPERARY TOWN
- LIMERICK JUNCTION - TIPPERARY TOWN

Location

Monday - Saturday

Tipperary Abbey Street (River Side) Bus Stop 0715

Tipperary Davitt Street (Service Station) Bus Stop 0717

Limerick Junction Train Station - (Arrive) 07:22

Limerick Junction Train Station - (Departure) 07:30 11:40 15:50
Tipperary Davitt Street (Corny’s Pub) Bus Stop 07:35 11:45 15:55
Tipperary Abbey Street (Supervalue) Bus Stop 07:39 11:49 15:59
Bansha Bansha Village Bus Stop 07:49 11:59 16:09
Cahir Abbey Cresent 08:00 12:10 16:20
Cahir Cahir (Castle Street) Bus stop 08:02 12:12 16:22
Cahir Cashel Road 08:04 1214 16:24
New Inn New Inn Village(Shop) 08:13 12:23 16:33
Cashel Centenary Co-op 08:23 12:33 16:43
Cashel Cashel Town Centre (Bake House) Bus Stop 08:25 12:35 16:45
Golden GAA Centre/Pearce Park 08:34 12:44 16:54
Thomastown O'Neills Bistro 08:40 12:50 17:00
Kilfeakle Church 08:43 12:53 17.:03
Tipperary Town Abbey Street (River Side) Bus Stop 08:54 13:04 1714
Tipperary Davitt Street (Service Station) Bus Stop 08:57 13:07 1717
Limerick Junction Train Station - (Arrive) 09:05 13:15 17:25

Tipperary Limerick Tipperary
Junction

Tipperary

Limerick Tipperary
Junction

Limerick Junction Train Station - (Departure) 09:30 13:40 17:35
Tipperary Davitt Street (Corny’s Pub) Bus Stop 09:37 13:47 17:42
Tipperary Abbey Street (Supervalue) Bus Stop 09:41 13:51 17:46
Kilfeakle Church 09:50 14:00 17:55
Thomastown O’'Neills Bistro 09:53 14.03 17:58
Golden GAA Centre/Pierce Park 09:59 14:09 18:04
Cashel Cashel Town Centre (Feehans) Bus Stop 10:07 14:17 18:12
Cashel Centenary Co-op 10:09 14:19 18:14
New Inn New Inn Village 10:20 14:30 18:25
Cahir Cashel Road 10:29 14:39 18:34
Cahir Cahir Bus stop 10:31 14:41 18:36
Cahir Abbey Cresent 10:33 14:43 18:38
Bansha Bansha Village Bus Stop 10:44 14:54 18:49
Tipperary Town Abbey Street (River Side) Bus Stop 10:54 15:04 18:59
Tipperary Davitt Street (Service Station) Bus Stop 10:58 15:08 19:03
Limerick Junction Train Station - (Arrive) 11:05 15:15 19:10
Limerick Junction Train Station - (Departure) 19:15
Tipperary Town Davitt Street (Corny’s Pub) Bus Stop 19:20
Tipperary Abbey Street (Supervalue) Bus Stop 19:22

Tipperary Limerick Tipperary
Town Junction Town

Kilfeakle Thomastown Golden Cashel New Inn

Tipperary Limerick Tipperary
Junction




